Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 5Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMW.ASYM.SPEC March 10, 2016
WALL ASYMMETRIC MOUNT
Project:

CONTROL
SENSORS
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 5 / 5Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMW.ASYM.SPEC March 10, 2016
WALL ASYMMETRIC MOUNT
1 T5HO
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
Test Lamp: 1xF54T5HO
IES FILE: BMD-A-4-T5HO-1
Efficiency: 70.3	%
90°
0°
0° 15°15°30°
60°
45°
90°
30°
60°
45°
90°
180
361
722
1083
1444
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 23 45 68 90 135 157
0 987 987 987 987 987 987 987
5 833 884 895 915 989 1094 1093 31
15 678 697 742 807 965 1229 1305 135
25 530 546 611 729 912 1357 1490 238
35 403 420 490 604 838 1434 1575 324
45 303 322 369 470 728 1398 1517 376
55 211 231 268 345 585 1231 1212 375
65 143 148 172 217 423 849 790 304
75 80 81 88 109 244 426 374 188
85 27 27 27 28 63 96 88 65
90 1 1 2 3 4 9 7
95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
145 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
155 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
Horizontal Angles